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Day Date                                         Event 

Monday 
Thursday 

01-31/07/2023 
01-31/08/2023 

                  BA/MA. Admission Process 

Friday 01-2/09/2023 Created What’s app Group for BA-1,MA-1 New Admission Student 
Calling Interested all Student  

Saturday 02-03/09/2023 Calling Interested all Student and Eligibility Process for Newly Admitted 
Student 

Wednesday 06-13/09/2023 Contact Session  M.A.-I ( Economics) S E M - I  

Thursday 14-15/09/2023 Contact session B.A.-I $  BCOM-I Economics (SEM-I) 

Saturday 17-22/09/2023 Contact session B.Com-III and BA.III Economics (SEM-IV)  

Thursday 23-28/09/2023 Contact Session  M.A.-II ( Economics) S E M - I I I  

Friday 29-30/09/2023 Contact session  B.Com-II B.A.-II Economics ( S E M - I I I )  
Confirmation Exam From Approval Admitted Student Oct 2023 

    Monday 02-07/10/2023 Career guidance for competitive Exam  

   Tuesday 09-13/10/2023 Contact Session  M.A.-I ( Economics) S E M - I  ( 2
n d

r o u n d )  

    Monday 16-20/10/2023 Contact Session B.A/ B.com.-III Economics (SEM-V) ( 2
n d

r o u n d )  

    Monday 23-27/10/2023 Contact session  B.Com-II B.A.-II Economics (S E M - I I I ) 
( 2

n d
r o u n d )  

    Monday 30-31/10/2023 Contact session B.A.-I $  BCOM-I Economics (SEM-I) ( 2
n d

r o u n d )  

Wednesday 01-03/11/2023 Contact Session B.A.-I/B.com-I- Economics (SEM-II)  (3
rd

Round) 

    Monday 06-09/11/2023 Contact Session  M.A.-I ( Economics) S E M - I I  (3
rd

 Round) 

    Monday 13-17/11/2023 Contact Session B.A./ B.com -III Economics (SEM VI) (3rd Round)                    
 

   Monday 20-23/11/2023 Contact Session B.A./B.com -II Economics (SEM-IV)(3
rd

Round)  

Saturday  24-30/11/2023 Paper seating ,paper Assessment and Exam related work 

 November Examination October Winter Session 

 December  Result Repeater Exam form Follow up 

Friday  01-08/12/2023 Contact Session M.A./M.com -I Economics (SEM-II) (1
nd

 Round) 

   Monday 11-12/12/2023 Contact Session B.A./B.com -I &.Economics (SEM-II) 1
nd

 Round) 

Wednesday 13-20/12/2023 Contact Session B.A/ B.com.-III Economics (SEM-VI) (1
nd

 Round) 

Friday 21-26/12/2023 Contact Session M.A/M.com-I Economics (SEM-III) (1
nd

 Round) 
 

Thursday 27-31/12/2023 Contact Session M.A./M.com I. Economics (SEM-II)(2
rd

 Round) 

Monday 29-31/12/2023 Contact Session B.A/B.com.-II. Economics (SEM-III)(2
rd

 Round) 

Monday 01-05/01/2024 Contact Session B.A./B.com-III Economics (SEM-VI) (2
rd

 Round) 

Monday 08-12/01/2024 Contact Session M.A/M.com.-I Economics (SEM-III) (3
rd

 Round) 
 

Monday 15-19/01/2024 Contact Session B.A./B.com-II Economics (SEM-III) (3
rd

 Round) 
 

Monday 22-26/01/2024 Contact Session B.A./B.com-III Economics (SEM-VI) (3
rd

 Round) 

Monday 29-31/01/2024 Contact Session B.A./B.com -I &.Economics (SEM-II) 3
nd

 Round) 

Thursday 01-09/02/2023 Contact Session M.A/M.com.-II Economics (SEM-IV) (3
rd

 Round) 
 

Monday 12-16/02/2023 Contact Session B.A/B.com.-II. Economics (SEM-IV)(3
rd

 Round) 
  Monday 19-29/02/2023 Contact Session to BA.MA Slow learner   
 MARCH   Paper setting March 2024 
 APRIL  Examinations March 2024 


